
Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog
Created Finished Created - Finished Backlog

Monthly Totals 1070 910August 12 160 616

908 1003September 12 -95 521

1050 1203October 12 -153 368

1012 978November 12 34 402

647 762December 12 -115 287

1139 1030January 13 109 396

1000 1080February 13 -80 316

1086 1062March 13 24 340

1021 1116April 13 -95 245

1078 1060May 13 18 263

1010 938June 13 72 335

1021 1077July 13 -56 279

1009 1031August 13 -22 257

948 942September 13 6 263

1150 1107October 13 43 306

1039 972November 13 67 373

897 981December 13 -84 289

1163 1047January 14 116 405

1050 995February 14 55 460

1121 1142March 14 -21 439

1163 1175April 14 -12 427

1096 1142May 14 -46 381

1075 1058June 14 17 398

960 883July 14 77 475

1131 1032August 14 99 574

1187 1095September 14 92 666

1244 1188October 14 56 722

11/03/2014 16:12 Page 1 of 1


